g

Christienson, Post

Johnson, St. John's
Shury, Peat
Vanderwald, NYU

60 yard High Hurdlas

Hars, ¥FOU
Kirchhoff, Rutgers
Cerrity, Sto John's
Zwisk, FODU

Benks, Adelphi
mg Menhattan
Black, Columbisa
Mmond, Sto Johm's
Hma g, Manhatten
Vogel, Post
Speaker, Rutgere
Covireee, BDU
Rerv.ey, Post
Momby, St. Joimis
Deleawa, FDOU

600 yord dash

8. MoPharson, Adelphi
Lovett, Manhatten
logis, Manhattan
MeCormack, Sto Jojn's
Mauger, Manhsttan
m‘”ﬁ‘g St. Johm'ls
Wiltehire, St. Jom's
Miler, Fordhan
Ross, Adelphi

Paul. Sto. Jolm's
Davis, Adelphi
Howard, Columbis

We MoPherson, Adelphd
Ancenay, Posd

lae, Adslphi

— ‘ Besb performances by Metrepoliten Intercollegi
Courteey of S%o John's Universiby Track Deparim

6.2
6.3
603
603

Tolt
Tolt
705
7.5
7.7
To7
T8
7.8
79
7o
6.0
8.1
8.1
801
8.2

LelieT
12322
1.8:!206
13130
1'1301
1313.3
13,4
181305
1313.7
ls].ho!)
131&51
13201
1sihob
Ll o7
13348

ALHAS

4,000 yurd run

Bruce , Manhattan
Rethreck, Manbabtben
Grippe,; Fordhsm
Skeggs, St. Jonn's
¥aveh, WEW

Iaiainger, Sto John's
Hapoliteno, 5%, John's
Dahl, Columbisn
Foynas, Columbis
Byers, Rutgers

b D@"\Tlﬁig St. Jﬂmﬂm

Gaertner, Manhattem
Mile yan

Colom, Manhattan
Sawgﬁg Mamhattan
Esmgh, Manhattan
Haenaw, S%. John's
Phillipe, Fordham
Sehindler . HIU
Mascali, St. Johmn's
K&ii‘?&m‘g NY.'U
Brode:isk, Pos®
Dﬂs&k"« 2 F‘Urm
Conbeensy, St. Jobn's
Curpaater, Rutgers
Momo, Columbis
Gorden, Mamhatban
Mlichell, St. John's

2ulle yun

Colomy Fsmbattan
Eeough, Mabatten
Savage, Mabebttan
Resse, St. vamn's
Sehindler, NI

Dy Bruin, NYJ
Bvoderick, Pest
Habewkesn, Post
Clark, Pos?
Ingrassis, Poed
Forta, FDU
Copmelly, 86, Johnls
Kinsman, Rutgers
fiseiardd, Columbia
boyle, Fordbaw
Walsh, Manhstten

2313.1
231k -0
2231%90
233k ol
2316.8
2317.1
23}:1702
23172

30702
3.3. 210.2
4312,0
ks 8i3.9
p-i 3.:11506
i 8162
&:t- \”ié 08
4317.0
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2307
32l oly
2l 5

ol o
o0 oo %m 0
&

P

oc

9200.2
9 203.9
92079
9208,.8
9098
Y %mos
De23.8
9325.6
9827,0
9428.8
9328.1
3290
93294
528.6

¥ 20,2



Adelphi
CW. Post
Manhatbtan
St John's
NYU
Fordham
Rutgere
Iona

Colnmbia
FDU
2 mils »e

S%. Johm's
Manbattan
Fordham

CWo Post

Adelphd
FDU
Colulbis
Rutgere

High Juws
Ricm’ St Jolm's

Hila rela
35136

381307
382001
332009
382108
3322}07
32250
35250k
3327.8
383&06

78377
7:38,8
el o3
’h609
7:&902
73565
78568
8:09.4

Bartlett, St. John's

Farrell, Post
Jean-Louis, Pest
Byrcon, Manhattan
Nikirk, NYU
Saxton, St. Jam's
Averill, Manhattan
Delaura, FOU
Handb, Rutgers
Oregory, Cloumbia
Kaiser, St. John's
Shapiro, Rutgers
Speaker, Rutgers

Pols Vault

Esuney, Manhattan
Smith, Post
Huff, Rutgers
Reche, Rutgers
Blise, Post

Christie, St. John's

Delaca, Rutgers
Gautier, Adelphd
Peliseo, Manhattan
Eweny Rutgers
magbrp FIX

Bast Performances-

g ®

13"
130
13\'(
13¢
13
13¢
13t

329

o

35 pound weight thros

MoDermoth, NYU
Parrotty; Post
Bould, Poat
Atkinson, Fordham
Djerassi, NIU
Trupis, Post
Powers, St. Jolm's
Torrellas, St. John'e
MeCree, 5%, Joln's
Mages, Manhatbtan
Smith, Columbia
Lang, 8%. Jom's
Desonier, Past
Wenslus; Foat
Hemberges, Rutgsrs

Shot_put

MeDermott, NYU
Brady, Manhattan
Long, St. John's
MoCree, St. Jokn's
Bould, Post
Wenskus , Post
Powers, St. Jolm's
Wallaoe, Fordham
Burke , Manha®tan
Magee ; Manhaitan
DeBoeir, Rutgers
hagsc, 5t. John's
Prcohagka, Rubgers
Sueler. Rutgers
Wenzel, St. John'g

Long Jump

Fasaa

Williams, Poat

iee, Adelphi
Harris, St. John's
Sacsepanski, Rutgere
Tarmehuek, Rutgers
Sexton, St. John's
Phalen, ¥anhattan

» Dantzler, Posb

Hurna, St. John'e
Garrity, St. John's
Kaiser, St. John's
Inses, Manhattan
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Iriple Jump

Phalen, Manhattan
Williams, Poat
Seswepanski, Rutgers
Hurns, Sto John's
Wiltshire, Sto, Jolm's
Harris, St. John's
SCth

Kaiser, St. Jobm's
Cage, Culusbia
lucas, Manhattan
Farrell, Post
Saxton, St. John's

PIEASE SEND RESULIS

Best parformances 3isb-
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